
WELCOME TO 
LEIPZIG

Enjoy your stay in a central 
location where the city is right 
on your doorstep. Experience 
comfort and first-class service. 
Our 24-hour reception, 85 
parking spaces and two 
charging stations for electric 
cars offer you the greatest 
possible flexibility. Relax in the 
indoor pool or whirlpool and 
enjoy culinary highlights in the 
à la carte restaurant or in our 
American Sports Bar. 
 
Our 24-hour fitness studio 
keeps you active, while room 
service  
and laundry service will make 
your stay even more enjoyable.  
Everything you need for a 
wonderful stay.

Connection Walking Car Public Transport Taxi

Main station 2 min - - -

Highway (A14) - 15 min - -

Airport - 25 min 20 min around 50€

Leipzig Fair - 15 min 10 min around  30 €



With 10 versatile function rooms covering a total of 626 square meters, including our 
largest room for up to 300 guests, as well as 7 separate group rooms, we offer you the 
perfect setting for unforgettable meetings, events and special occasions. 

Meeting & Events

Restaurants
The Local is aimed at guests who 
appreciate fresh and regional cuisine. Our 
kitchen team uses seasonal ingredients 
and local flavors to celebrate Leipzig’s rich 
culinary heritage. 

The newly designed Champions Sports 
Bar offers an energizing atmosphere 
where guests can experience their 
favorite sports accompanied by delicious 
cuisine and refreshing beverages.

Meeting Room
	
Utah	
South Dakota	
Arizona	
Utah - South Dakota
South Dakota - Arizona
USA	
Colorado I	
Colorado II	
Colorado III	
Colorado I - III	
Colorado I - II	
Colorado II - III	
North Carolina	
South Carolina
NSC	
Vermont	
Boardroom	

Area (m2)
	
110		
120	
100		
220	
200		
330	
43.2	
43.2	
65.45
151.9
86,4	
120
30
48
75
21
45

		

Dimensions 
(LxWxH)
10x11x3		
10x12x3	
10x10x3	
20x11x3	
20x10x3	
30x11x3
7.2x6x3	
7.2x6x3	
11.9x5.5x3
26x6x3		
14x7x3	
20x6x3	
6x5x3		
8x6x3		
15x5x3
7x3x3
9x5x3

Theater
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300
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130
80
90
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Schoolroom
	
48
48
54
120
120
220
21
21
27
90
45
54
15
27
42
-
-

		

Conference
	
30
30
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-
-
-
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18
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-
36
36
12
21
33
8
15

		

U-Shape
	
30
30
30
54
48
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15
15
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-
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10
20
30
-
-

		

Reception
	
50
50
50
150
150
270
35
35
40
100
70
70
15
35
50
-
-

		

Banquet
	
60
60
50
120
120
250
30
30
30
100
60
60
10
20
30
-
-
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32 executive rooms, 11 studios, 24 PlanT rooms, 5 disability-friendly 
rooms, exclusive executive lounge, bathtub, WC, telephone, flatscreen TV, 
WiFi, coffee & tea making facilities, safe, hairdryer, iron, air conditioning.

231 Rooms

E: request.leipzig@marriotthotels.com
T: 0 341 9653 125
Group & Event Sales DepartmentLeipzig Marriott Hotel

Am Hallischen Tor 1
04109, Leipzig


