MARRIOTT

WELCOME TO LEIPZIG



Enjoy your stay in a central location where the city is right on your doorstep. Experience comfort and first-class service. Our 24-hour reception, 85 parking spaces and two charging stations for electric cars offer you the greatest possible flexibility. Relax in the indoor pool or whirlpool and enjoy culinary highlights in the à la carte restaurant or in our American Sports Bar.

Our 24-hour fitness studio keeps you active, while room service and laundry service will make your stay even more enjoyable. Everything you need for a wonderful stay.



Connection	Walking	Car	Public Transport	Taxi
Main station	2 min	-	-	-
Highway (A14)	-	15 min	-	-
Airport	-	25 min	20 min	around 50€
Leipzig Fair	-	15 min	10 min	around 30€





231 Rooms

32 executive rooms, 11 studios, 24 PlanT rooms, 5 disability-friendly rooms, exclusive executive lounge, bathtub, WC, telephone, flatscreen TV, WiFi, coffee & tea making facilities, safe, hairdryer, iron, air conditioning.





Meeting & Events

With 10 versatile function rooms covering a total of 626 square meters, including our largest room for up to 300 guests, as well as 7 separate group rooms, we offer you the perfect setting for unforgettable meetings, events and special occasions.

S	Meeting Room	Dimensions	<u>Area (m²)</u>	<u>Theater</u>	Schoolroom	Conference	<u>U-Shape</u>	Reception	<u>Banquet</u>
Ĕ		(LxWxH)							
Meeting Room Capacities	Utah	10x11x3	110	90	48	30	30	50	60
	South Dakota	10x12x3	120	100	48	30	30	50	60
	Arizona	10x10x3	100	80	54	30	30	50	50
	Utah - South Dakota	20x11x3	220	180	120	-	54	150	120
	South Dakota - Arizona	20x10x3	200	180	120	-	48	150	120
	USA	30x11x3	330	300	220	-	69	270	250
	Colorado I	7.2x6x3	43.2	37	21	18	15	35	30
	Colorado II	7.2x6x3	43.2	37	21	18	15	35	30
	Colorado III	11.9x5.5x3	65.45	50	27	18	18	40	30
	Colorado I - III	26x6x3	151.9	130	90	-	-	100	100
	Colorado I - II	14x7x3	86,4	80	45	36	37	70	60
	Colorado II - III	20x6x3	120	90	54	36	37	70	60
	North Carolina	6x5x3	30	20	15	12	10	15	10
	South Carolina	8x6x3	48	40	27	21	20	35	20
	NSC	15x5x3	75	66	42	33	30	50	30
	Vermont	7x3x3	21	-	-	8	-	-	-
	Boardroom	9x5x3	45	_	-	15	-	_	-



Restaurants

The newly designed Champions Sports Bar offers an energizing atmosphere where guests can experience their favorite sports accompanied by delicious cuisine and refreshing beverages. The Local is aimed at guests who appreciate fresh and regional cuisine. Our kitchen team uses seasonal ingredients and local flavors to celebrate Leipzig's rich culinary heritage.

